FULL RECONVEYANCE

EXECUTED BY <u>EARL E. POPARD, a sin</u>	gle man_	<u> </u>
		, Trustor,
and recorded as Instrument No. 345906		, on SEPTEMBER 12 TH , 1994
		of Official Records in the
Office of the Recorder of DOUGLAS	•	
naving been requested in writing by the ho o Trustee under said Deed of Trust, does all the estate, title and interest acquired by	hereby reconvey	tion secured by said Deed of Trust, to reconvey the estate granted to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, without warranty, iid Deed of Trust.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said Western T	itle Company, In	c., trustee, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto
Dated:		
ATE OF NEVADA		Western Title Company, Inc.
		S.S. Western Title Company, Inc.
UNTY OF <u>DOUGLAS</u>		The section of the se
s instrument was acknowledged before me on		DAVE ROBINSON
DAVE ROBINSON , as SENIOR VICE	PRESIDENT of	e/for _
/ESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.,a Nevada co	moration	
Illen thi		
Notary Public		NOTARY PUBLIC
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEWADA County of Douglas HELEN PETRI MACOUNTY OF THE NEW APRIL 12, 2006		STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas PS 25-74514.5 HELEN PETRI My Appointment Expires April 12, 2006
(This area for official notarial se	ai)	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY Western Title Company, Inc. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	e e	
EARL.E. POPARD		
P O BOX 521		REQUESTED BY
GENOA NV 89411		WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
ilate		DOUGLAS CO REVADA
VAL -IC#1517		2003 JAN 28 PM 12: 04
VAR TANKLII		WERNER CHRISTEN
\	0565	I. ∩ I. RECORDEX
\	/	14 OND A DEDUTY
BK	0103PG1	1 4 0 8 0730371/9/2003
·		
	, 1	•
	`	